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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0

818
2,632
4,669

0
3,480
147
423
2,775
1,294

0

487
891
642
505
214
717
789
1,205
1,196
640
229
121
443
40

0
8,119

1,539
2,582

778
3,220

456
1,448
1,955

778

188

838
1,168

8,119

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0

767
2,360
3,803

0
2,799
167
418
2,378
1,168

0
424
750
504
446
238
653
611
983

1,015
569
209
151
317

60

0
6,930

1,319
2,107

769
2,735

452
1,118
1,580

699

204

781
1,017

6,930

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
4,451
6,423
4,007

1
2,871
1,565
3,033
2,614
4,797

1
1,600
859
1,130
1,512
1,514
743
813
688
715
1,209
1,153
1,263
530
1,151

1
14,880

4,565
3,874
3,972
2,469

2,675
2,122
1,292
2,476
2,019
2,121
1,139

14,881

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF AUGUST 01, 2011

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,800
6,664
4,048

0
2,959
1,825
3,156
2,493
5,079

1,662
855
1,110
1,534
1,673
710
768
673
758
1,172
1,301
1,467
595
1,234

15,512

4,737
3,823
4,463
2,489

2,820
2,266
1,273
2,692
2,359
2,036
1,106

15,512

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
287
287
209

0
153
73
229
112
216

171
223
265
124

85
130

133
147
136

72

783

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
306
291
179

0
136
75
234
114
217

178
220
268
110

100
113

132
141
154

52

776

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
135
407
424

261
252
154
299

114
100
136
160

115
160

966

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

0
131
358
458

1
276
49
102
304
215

225
207
151
363

97

150
145

109
188

947

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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OTHER
VOTERS

0

964
1,570
1,586

1
1,142
297
672
1,033
975

1
360
286
296
347
223
324
311
322
3717
369
295
231
178
200

4,119

948
1,173
903
1,095

413
655
514
619
418
532
499

4,120

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
12,667
20,997
19,395

3
14,113
4,251
8,360
12,110
14,222

3
4,831
3,849
3,926
4,715
4,035
3,473
3,529
4,097
4,392
4,207
3,532
3,423
2,173
2,874

3
53,056

13,949
14,474
11,724
12,909

7,215
8,057
6,982
7,835
5,583
6,827
5,406

53,059
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